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Year  Term 1  2023                            Easton CE Academy
	

	30.10.23
	6.11.23
	13.11.23
	20.11.23
	27.11.23
	4.12.23
	11.12.23

	Writing
	How to spin straw into gold 
	How to spin straw into gold
	Cotton Rock
	The Papya that spoke

	Reading
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Whole Class Carousel 

	Class novel

	

	Maths
	Addition and subtraction
	Addition and subtraction
	Addition and subtraction
	Addition and subtraction
	Addition and subtraction
	Addition and subtraction 
	Shape 

	Science

	
	
	
	Material Monsters 

	Geography 
	Where would you prefer to live: London or Nairobi?
	

	PHSE
	
	
	Celebrating Difference

	RWV
	Who is a Muslim and what do they believe?
	Who is a Muslim and what do they believe?
	
	
	
	
	

	Sport / PE
	Real PE 

	Special Events
	Inset Day 
	
	Anti-bullying week
Children in Need 
	
	
	
	Christmas week 
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